b u s i n e s s
DSN-4000 Ser ies  iSCSI  SAN Array
xStack Storage® 4x1GbE or 8x1GbE iSCSI SAN Array
with 16 SAS/SATA Bays (expandable to 80 bays)
Introduction
D-Link’s DSN-4000 series (DSN-4100 and DSN-4200) iSCSI
SAN arrays provide a mid-range network storage solution
in a 3U rackmount form factor, ideal for small and medium

Extended Warranty •	 Available (See Ordering information below)
Support •	 1 year (9 hours per day / 5 days per week Technical Support)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DSN-4100 xStack Storage® 4x1GbE iSCSI SAN Array, 16 Bays, 3U
DSN-4200 xStack Storage® 8x1GbE iSCSI SAN Array, 16 Bays, 3U
DSN-4000 xStack Storage® iSCSI SAN Expansion Array ,16 Bays, 3U
DSN-210-SW SureSync Replication & Synchronization Software
DSN-4100-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-4100
DSN-4200-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-4200
DSN-4000-LW Extended Warranty for DSN-4000
b u s i n e s s
DSN-4000 Ser ies  iSCSI  SAN Array
©2012 D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
D-Link and the D-Link logo are registered trademarks of D-Link